PI.

2017 Atlanta Open Friday 1JS Results

2017 Atlanta Open

B8 Juvenile Girls A - Free Skate
Result Details

TSS TES
Name >
= +

Ashley Kaloyannides
Broadmoor SC 40.95120.33
Kaylee Dobson
Carolinas FSC 40.48 21.27
Kaitlyn McGarigle
Atlanta FSC 37.74119.74
Chloe Rutter
Atlanta FSC 31.63/13.32
Yua Isota
Carolinas FSC 28.58 12.67
Isabella Buehrle
SC of Huntsville 20>t 13:94
Alli Tevis
Greenville FSC 25.89/11.11
Olivia Kim
Atlanta FSC 24.78/10.81

Legend

PCS

+ SS /TR /PE CO|IN

21.12/3.40 3.20/3.453.153.60

19.21/3.153.103.053.00/3.05

18.50/3.00 2.70 3.00 3.00/2.95

18.81/3.00 2.70 3.052.903.25

15.912.70 2.552.40 2.602.40

14.37/2.402.102.25 2.352.25

14.78/2.302.252.40 2.402.45

15.4712.652.50 2.202.552.40

TSS  Total Segment Score

TES  Technical Element Score
PCS  Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music

Deduction SEN.

0.50 #5

0.00 #9

0.50 #4

0.50| #2

0.00 #1

0.00| #8

0.00#10

1.50 #6
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2017 Atlanta Open

B9 Juvenile Girls B - Free Skate
Result Details

TSS TES
Name >
= +
Katia Kochengina
Atlanta ESC 41.54|19.69
Madeline Ashton
Carolinas FSC 38.57/17.07
Adeline Wieler
Atlanta FSC 36.21/14.54
Hannah Hortman
Triangle FSC 36.18/17.52
Triniti Fong
Atlanta FSC 33.52/15.11
Madison Long
Atlanta ESC 28.00/13.83
Madeline Freeman
Atlanta FSC 27.39/11.34
Lorissa Zhou
Central Carolina sC 2483 1051
Reagan Bridwell
Georgia FSC 18.63 8.57
Mary Andrews
First Coast Fsc ~ 16:97 534
Legend
TSS

PCS

+ SS TR PE CO

IN

21.85/3.55/3.40/3.503.40 3.55

21.50 3.40/3.303.60 3.40 3.45

21.67/3.353.30/3.503.553.60

19.163.20 2.95/3.00 3.053.00

18.91/2.90 2.853.153.20 3.00

15.17/2.502.25|2.352.502.40

17.5512.952.80|2.502.902.80

14.82|2.352.252.35/2.452.40

11.061.80 1.60/1.65/1.901.80

12.13/1.90 2.001.85/2.101.90

Total Segment Score

TES  Technical Element Score
PCS  Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music

Deduction

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

0.50

1.00

1.50

0.50

1.00

0.50

StN.

#5

#7

#10

#1

#8

#3

#6

#2

#9

#4
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2017 Atlanta Open

B16 Intermediate Ladies A - Free Skate
Result Details

Name TS5 TES | /PCS 55 TR PE cO I PedUCtion gy
Ashley Merrills 53.62(25.41| 28.214.00 3.90 4.05 4.10 4.05 0.00 #9

Triangle FSC
Josephine Hagan

L outoville Skating Academy 551 2573 26.78 4.10 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.60 1.00 #5
Jeslyn Choi
Alonta FSC 50.47 25.15| 26.324.00 3.80 3.55 3.75 3.60 1.00 #3
Eunyoung Hong 43.90/17.50 [26.40 4.05/3.75/3.80 3.65 3.45 0.00 #8
Knoxville FSC
Brittlyn Anderson 35.76/13.29 | [22.97 3.453.15 3.25 3.30 3.10 0.50| #1
Carolinas FSC
Mifuyu Imai 32.62/14.11  119.01/2.952.70 2.60 2.80 2.40 0.50 #6
Greenville FSC
Bonnie Dudley 31.71/14.67 119.04/3.00 2.70 2.45 2.80 2.50 2,00 #2
Knoxville FSC
Kaitlyn Plaziak
Ao FSG 28.36| 9.71| [19.15/3.052.80 2.502.65 2.55 050 #7
Z0€ Silvia 16.13 3.94  13.69/2.251.90/1.75 2.05/1.65 150 #4
Georgia FSC

Legend

TSS  Total Segment Score

TES Technical Element Score
PCS  Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music
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2017 Atlanta Open

B17 Intermediate Ladies B - Free Skate
Result Details

Name

Georgia Bolocan
Georgia FSC

Natalie Dayvault
Georgia FSC

Elvira Junnila
Atlanta FSC

McKenzie Edwards

SC of Huntsville

Callie Goins
Georgia FSC

Caroline Andersen
North Star FSC

Camron Nipper
Knoxville FSC

Morgan Newman
Knoxville FSC

Kristen Gough
Carolinas FSC

TSS |TES
= +

48.4421.28
47.8921.86
45.0921.50
44.16|20.46
37.9716.47
37.38/17.19
36.66 16.57
25.87| 9.29

23.38| 8.49

Legend

P(_ES SS TR |PE CO

IN
27.663.953.65(3.853.954.20
26.53 4.003.603.55/3.853.75
24.09/3.55/3.15/3.25 3.553.50
23.70 3.803.153.15.3.25 3.25
21.50/3.35/2.85|2.853.152.90
20.69 3.153.102.603.05 2.85
20.09 3.102.602.653.10 2.65

17.082.702.30 2.25 2.602.15

16.39/2.55 2.352.00 2.60 2.10

Deduction StN.

0.50 #2
0.50 #7
0.50| #5
0.00 #10
0.00| #3
0.50 #1
0.00 #9
0.50 #8

1.50 #6

TSS
TES
PCS
SS
TR
PE
CO

IN

Total Segment Score
Technical Element Score
Program Component Score
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music
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2017 Atlanta Open

B18 Junior Ladies - Short Program
Result Details

TSS | TES
Name >
= +

Katelyn Mamrick
Greenville FSC 40.6322.11
Kyra Hoctor
Carolinas FSC 36.6720.03
Megan Carlon
Mingda Liu
Atlanta FSC 32.02116.58

Ainsley Gossett
Palmetto Skate Club

Isabel Torres

27.79/12.75

FSC of Charleston 209 11:89
Tessa Kory
Orlando FSC 22.84/10.36

Legend

PCS

+ SS TR /PE CO|IN

19.5214.75 4.85/4.75/4.95/5.10

17.64/4.45 4.25|4.50 4.55 4.30

16.96|4.35/4.00 4.30 4.304.25

15.44/4.10 3.803.703.953.75

16.04/4.054.00 3.90 4.153.95

14.003.45 3.453.503.603.50

12.48/3.30 3.253.00 3.202.85

Deduction

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

0.00

TSS  Total Segment Score

TES  Technical Element Score
PCS  Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music

StN.

#2

#6

#4

#i

#5

#1

#3
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2017 Atlanta Open

B19 Senior Ladies - Short Program

Name

Kristine Levitina

Pines FSC

Sofia Del Rio
Federacion Mexicana de
Patinaje Sobre Hie

Mackenzie Garlick
Carolinas FSC

Result Details

TSS TES PSS SS TR |PE CO IN

43.24126.20 18.04 4.953.954.60 4.25 4.80
37.2719.07| |19.20 4.90 4.304.754.90 5.15

30.22|13.74 | 17.48/4.40 4.20 4.20|4.60 4.45

Legend

TSS  Total Segment Score

TES Technical Element Score
PCS  Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music

Deduction

StN.

1.00| #1

1.00 #2

1.00| #3



2017 Atlanta Open

B20 Masters Junior-Senior - Free Skate
Result Details

PI. Name TS5 TES | /PCS 55 TR PE cO 1N PedUCtion gy
1 Alexandra McCarthey ) 04 16 46 118.5413.50 2.853.05 3.00 3.05 1.00 #1
Atlanta FSC
Legend

TSS  Total Segment Score

TES Technical Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music



2017 Atlanta Open

B21 Novice Men - Free Skate
Result Details

Pl Name 20 TES PGS g iR pE co i PEAUCHONgy
Lucas AT g1 23146.06 37.17/4.553.854.054.204.00  2.00 #1
Panthers FSC
Charles LI 44 18116.08| 30.603.903403.103503.10 250 #2
Georgia FSC

Legend

TSS  Total Segment Score

TES  Technical Element Score
PCS  Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance

CO  Composition

IN Interpretation of the Music



